Longwell Company
Product Similarity Declaration
Product name: Electric Vehicle Connector
Model name: LWEV-NA32-F240,LWEV-NA50-F240,LWEV-NA50-
F240-1,LWEV-NA50-F240-2,LWEV-NA50-F240-3,LWEV-NA80-
F240,LWEV-NA80-F240-1,LWEV-NA80-F240-2,LWEV-NA250-
F1000,LWEV-NA350-F1000
FCC ID: 2BENF-LWEV-NACS
We (Longwell Company) hereby state that all the models are identical
software parameter and hardware design (i.e., circuit design, PCB
Layout, RF module/circuit, antenna type(s) and antenna location,
components on PCB, etc.,), same mechanical structure and design
(including product enclosure, materials, etc.,), the differences are the
model name,cable rating.
model cable rating
LWEV-NA32-F240 32A 240V
LWEV-NA50-F240 50A 240V
LWEV-NA50-F240-1 50A 240V
LWEV-NA50-F240-2 50A 240V
LWEV-NA50-F240-3 50A 240V
LWEV-NA80-F240 80A 240V
LWEV-NA80-F240-1 80A 240V
LWEV-NA80-F240-2 80A 240V
LWEV-NA250-F1000 250A 1000V
LWEV-NA350-F1000 350A 1000V
Signature:
Name: Jun Li
Title: Safety supervisor
Place, date 01/21/2024